
Time Trial Results

Atlanta Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Sat, February 28, 2015 @ 11:41 AM Eastern

7th Running Hyundai Construction Equipment
200

03/18/05Rick CrawfordTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

30.339 182.735

Qualifying Round: 3

1 29 Brad Keselowski(i) Cooper Standard Ford 31.314 177.045 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 11 Ben Kennedy Local Motors Toyota 31.378 176.684 2 2 0.064 0.064

3 4 Erik Jones # Toyota Toyota 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

4 13 Cameron Hayley # Cabinets by Hayley/Carolina Nut Co. Toyota 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

5 51 Daniel Suarez(i) ARRIS Toyota 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

6 05 John Wes Townley Zaxby's Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

7 54 Justin Boston # Discovering Lucy Angel Toyota 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

8 8 Joe Nemechek swmtx.com/D.A.B. Constructors Inc. Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

9 31 James Buescher NTS Motorsports Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

10 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Travel Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

11 19 Tyler Reddick DrawTite Ford 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

12 14 Daniel Hemric # California Clean Power Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

Qualifying Round: 2

1 4 Erik Jones # Toyota Toyota 30.876 179.557 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 13 Cameron Hayley # Cabinets by Hayley/Carolina Nut Co. Toyota 30.895 179.447 1 1 0.019 0.019

3 51 Daniel Suarez(i) ARRIS Toyota 30.936 179.209 1 1 0.060 0.041

4 05 John Wes Townley Zaxby's Chevrolet 30.953 179.110 3 3 0.077 0.017

5 54 Justin Boston # Discovering Lucy Angel Toyota 30.977 178.971 1 1 0.101 0.024

6 8 Joe Nemechek swmtx.com/D.A.B. Constructors Inc. Chevrolet 31.004 178.816 1 1 0.128 0.027

7 31 James Buescher NTS Motorsports Chevrolet 31.028 178.677 1 1 0.152 0.024

8 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Travel Chevrolet 31.037 178.626 1 2 0.161 0.009

9 29 Brad Keselowski(i) Cooper Standard Ford 31.038 178.620 1 1 0.162 0.001

10 19 Tyler Reddick DrawTite Ford 31.044 178.585 1 1 0.168 0.006

11 14 Daniel Hemric # California Clean Power Chevrolet 31.046 178.574 1 1 0.170 0.002

12 11 Ben Kennedy Local Motors Toyota 31.052 178.539 1 1 0.176 0.006

13 98 Johnny Sauter Nextant/Curb Records Toyota 31.059 178.499 3 3 0.183 0.007

14 33 Ty Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 31.137 178.052 3 4 0.261 0.078

15 88 Matt Crafton Fisher Nuts/Menards Toyota 31.139 178.040 1 1 0.263 0.002

16 17 Timothy Peters Red Horse Racing Toyota 31.338 176.910 1 1 0.462 0.199

17 15 Mason Mingus Georgia 811 Chevrolet 31.361 176.780 1 4 0.485 0.023

18 39 Ryan Sieg(i) Pull-A-Part/Big Green Egg Chevrolet 31.386 176.639 1 1 0.510 0.025

19 99 Bryan Silas Kapoya Premium Energy Drink Chevrolet 31.499 176.006 1 1 0.623 0.113

20 75 Caleb Holman FdCtryUSA/MnngFrms/LpzMgmt. Chev 31.511 175.939 1 3 0.635 0.012

21 02 Tyler Young RandcoIndustries/Young'sBuildingSystems Chev 31.624 175.310 1 2 0.748 0.113

22 07 Ray Black Jr. # ScubaLife.com Chevrolet 31.966 173.434 2 2 1.090 0.342

23 50 Cody Ware # Burnie Grill/Bubba Burger Chevrolet 32.110 172.656 1 1 1.234 0.144

24 94 Wendell Chavous # VYDOX Plus Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

Driver TimeTrkPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 19 Tyler Reddick DrawTite Ford 31.088 178.332 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 51 Daniel Suarez(i) ARRIS Toyota 31.183 177.789 1 1 0.095 0.095

3 88 Matt Crafton Fisher Nuts/Menards Toyota 31.186 177.772 1 1 0.098 0.003

4 31 James Buescher NTS Motorsports Chevrolet 31.197 177.709 1 1 0.109 0.011

5 4 Erik Jones # Toyota Toyota 31.222 177.567 1 1 0.134 0.025

6 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Travel Chevrolet 31.242 177.453 1 1 0.154 0.020

7 13 Cameron Hayley # Cabinets by Hayley/Carolina Nut Co. Toyota 31.266 177.317 1 1 0.178 0.024

8 98 Johnny Sauter Nextant/Curb Records Toyota 31.340 176.899 1 1 0.252 0.074

9 33 Ty Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 31.348 176.853 1 1 0.260 0.008

10 75 Caleb Holman FdCtryUSA/MnngFrms/LpzMgmt. Chev 31.357 176.803 1 1 0.269 0.009

11 11 Ben Kennedy Local Motors Toyota 31.421 176.443 1 1 0.333 0.064

12 05 John Wes Townley Zaxby's Chevrolet 31.450 176.280 1 1 0.362 0.029

13 8 Joe Nemechek swmtx.com/D.A.B. Constructors Inc. Chevrolet 31.464 176.201 1 1 0.376 0.014

14 14 Daniel Hemric # California Clean Power Chevrolet 31.507 175.961 1 1 0.419 0.043

15 39 Ryan Sieg(i) Pull-A-Part/Big Green Egg Chevrolet 31.558 175.677 1 1 0.470 0.051

16 02 Tyler Young RandcoIndustries/Young'sBuildingSystems Chev 31.656 175.133 2 2 0.568 0.098

17 29 Brad Keselowski(i) Cooper Standard Ford 31.660 175.111 1 1 0.572 0.004

18 54 Justin Boston # Discovering Lucy Angel Toyota 31.684 174.978 1 1 0.596 0.024

19 15 Mason Mingus Georgia 811 Chevrolet 31.721 174.774 1 1 0.633 0.037

20 99 Bryan Silas Kapoya Premium Energy Drink Chevrolet 31.747 174.631 2 2 0.659 0.026

21 17 Timothy Peters Red Horse Racing Toyota 31.828 174.186 1 1 0.740 0.081

22 94 Wendell Chavous # VYDOX Plus Chevrolet 31.843 174.104 2 3 0.755 0.015

23 07 Ray Black Jr. # ScubaLife.com Chevrolet 32.035 173.061 2 2 0.947 0.192

24 50 Cody Ware # Burnie Grill/Bubba Burger Chevrolet 32.119 172.608 4 4 1.031 0.084

25 86 Brandon Brown Brandonbilt Foundations Chevrolet 32.245 171.934 1 1 1.157 0.126

26 08 Korbin Forrister # Tilted Kilt Chevrolet 32.247 171.923 3 6 1.159 0.002

27 10 Jennifer Jo Cobb Driven2Honor.org Chevrolet 32.448 170.858 3 3 1.360 0.201

28 74 Jordan Anderson Tri-Analytics/Overnight Chevrolet 32.545 170.349 2 2 1.457 0.097OP

29 63 Garrett Smithley HeroBox.org/SegPay Chevrolet 32.624 169.936 1 1 1.536 0.079OP

30 1 Morgan Shepherd(i) Life on the Line/Lilly Trucking Chevrolet 33.746 164.286 4 4 2.658 1.122OP

31 6 Norm Benning Chevrolet 36.491 151.928 2 2 5.403 2.745OP

Driver TimeTrkPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next


